CATERING PRICE LIST

Savoury

Meal Deal: £2.30
(Meat or Vegetarian Meal with Pudding of the day or a
piece of Fruit of a Juice Carton)

Main Meal of the Day Meal: £1.90
Main Meal of the Day Vegetarian: £1.90
Pasta or Jacket Potato: £1.00

Add Topping Cheese, Baked Beans, Tuna,
Sauce of the Day, Coleslaw, Salad

One Topping: £0.50
Two Toppings: £0.70
Soup and Roll: £0.90
Boxed Salads from: £1.30
Boxed Pasta Salads from: £1.20
Various Sandwiches/ Baguettes/

Wraps Bagels from: £1.10-£1.80
Paninis (Various Fillings): £1.70
Small Bacon Roll: £0.70
Chicken Burger: £1.30
Margarita Pizza: £0.75
Topped Pizza: £0.95
Garlic Bread: £0.35
Bread Roll: £0.20
Spicy Chicken Wrap: £1.30
Sauce Sachet, Butter, Jam Pot: £0.10

20% VAT will be added to Adult Meals
At the Till



CATERING PRICE LIST

Drinks

Capri Sun 100%:
JuiceBurst:

Juice Carton:
Small Water:
Large Water:
Yazoo Milkshake:
Small Milk Shake:
Smoothie:
Radnor Hills:
Milk (1 Pint):

Desserts/Cakes

Pain au Choc/Croissant:

Cookies:

Muffins:

Cup Cakes:

Home Made Cakes:
Pudding of the day:
Fruit Yoghurt:
Muller Corner:

Fruit
Piece of Fruit:

Apple, Banana, Pear, Satsuma.
Portion of Melon or Pineapple:

Strawberries:
Grapes:

20% VAT will be added Adult Meals
At the Till

£0.70
£1.10
£0.50
£0.50
£0.80
£1.10
£0.60
£0.70
£0.80
£0.70

£0.70
£0.50
£0.65
£0.40
£0.60
£0.60
£0.50
£0.65

£0.40

£0.60

£0.60
£0.70



