

<u>Savoury</u>

Meal Deal:	£2.30
(Meat or Vegetarian Meal with Pudding of the day or a	
piece of Fruit of a Juice Carton)	
Main Meal of the Day Meal:	£1.90
Main Meal of the Day Vegetarian:	£1.90
Pasta or Jacket Potato:	£1.00
Add Topping Cheese, Baked Beans, Tuna,	
Sauce of the Day, Coleslaw, Salad	
One Topping:	£0.50
Two Toppings:	£0.70
Soup and Roll:	£0.90
Boxed Salads from:	£1.30
Boxed Pasta Salads from:	£1.20
Various Sandwiches/ Baguettes/	
Wraps Bagels from:	£1.10-£1.80
Paninis (Various Fillings):	£1.70
Small Bacon Roll:	£0.70
Chicken Burger:	£1.30
Margarita Pizza:	£0.75
Topped Pizza:	£0.95
Garlic Bread:	£0.35
Bread Roll:	£0.20
Spicy Chicken Wrap:	£1.30
Sauce Sachet, Butter, Jam Pot:	£0.10

20% VAT will be added to Adult Meals At the Till

CATERING PRICE LIST

Drinks

Capri Sun 100%: JuiceBurst: Juice Carton: Small Water: Large Water: Yazoo Milkshake: Small Milk Shake: Smoothie: Radnor Hills: Milk (1 Pint):	£0.70 £1.10 £0.50 £0.50 £0.80 £1.10 £0.60 £0.70 £0.80 £0.70
Desserts/Cakes Pain au Choc/Croissant: Cookies: Muffins: Cup Cakes: Home Made Cakes: Pudding of the day: Fruit Yoghurt: Muller Corner:	£0.70 £0.50 £0.65 £0.40 £0.60 £0.50 £0.65
Fruit Piece of Fruit: Apple, Banana, Pear, Satsuma. Portion of Melon or Pineapple: Strawberries: Grapes:	£0.40 £0.60 £0.60 £0.70

20% VAT will be added Adult Meals At the Till